
Heure Année Parcours Lundi Mardi Mercredi Jeudi Vendredi

8:10-9:00

L1

RN

L1 Introduction to syntax (Mme Dina)_N7
Malagasy expression orale et écrite (Mme 

Valisoa)_N2 Use of french (Mme Dina)_ N2 Morphology (Mme Sandra)_ N2

L2 Applied english grammar (Melle Quessiah)_N2 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7
English learning and teaching practices (Mme 

Sandra)_ N2

L3

Translation&interpretation:Specialized 
Language B(Francais:theme/version) (Mme 

Dina)_SRN
Technologies of translation and interpreting 

(Mr Seth)_ SRN

9:10- 10:00

L1

RN

L1 Introduction to syntax (Mme Dina)_N7
Malagasy expression orale et écrite (Mme 

Valisoa)_N2 Use of french (Mme Dina)_ N2 Morphology (Mme Sandra)_ N2

L2 Applied english grammar (Melle Quessiah)_N2 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7
English learning and teaching practices (Mme 

Sandra)_ N2

L3

Translation&interpretation:Specialized 
Language B(Francais:theme/version) (Mme 

Dina)_SRN
Technologies of translation and interpreting 

(Mr Seth)_ SRN

10:10 - 11:00

L1

RN

L1 Introduction to syntax (Mme Dina)_N7
Introduction to Sociology (Mme Sahondra)_ 

N2 Speaking skills II (Mme Sandra)_ N2

 British civilization - History of english 
language

(Mme Sandra)_ N2

L2 Applied english grammar (Melle Quessiah)_N2 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7
English learning and teaching practices (Mr 

Georgino)_ N7

L3

Translation&interpretation:Specialized 
Language B(Francais:theme/version) (Mme 

Dina)_SRN Edition and review (Mme Dina)_ SRN

11:10-12:00

L1

RN

L1
Introduction to Sociology (Mme Sahondra)_ 

N2 Speaking skills II (Mme Sandra)_ N2

 British civilization - History of english 
language

(Mme Sandra)_ N2

L2 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7 Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry)_ N7
English learning and teaching practices (Mr 

Georgino)_ N7
L3 Edition and review (Mme Dina)_ SRN

12:10-13:00

L1
RN
L1

L2
L3

PAUSE DEJEUNER

13:30-14:00

L1
RN Cours de renforcement de FRS (M. Georgino) Cours de renforcement de FRS (Mme Sarah)

PREPARATION DE SABBAT

L1 Auditory II (Melle Quessiah)_N2 Speaking skills II (TD - Mr Georgino)_ N3
L2

L3
Technical and Scientific Translation (Mme 

Sandra)_ N2

14:30-15:30

L1
RN Cours de renforcement de FRS (M. Georgino) Cours de renforcement de FRS (Mme Sarah)
L1 Auditory II (Melle Quessiah)_N2 Morphology (TD - Mr Georgino)_N2 Speaking skills II (TD - Mr Georgino)_ N3

L2
Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry) / Biblical 

Stewardship (M. Riault- starting April 6th)_N2
Applied english grammar (TD - Mr Georgino)

_N2

L3

Translation&interpretation:Specialized 
Language B(Francais:theme/version) (TD - 

Mme Dina)_N3 Edition and review (Mme Dina)_ N3
Technical and Scientific Translation (Mme 

Sandra)_ N2

15:30-16:30

L1
RN
L1 Auditory II (TD - Mr Georgino)_N2 Morphology (TD - Mr Georgino)_N2

L2
Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry) / Biblical 

Stewardship (M. Riault- starting April 6th)_N2
Applied english grammar (TD - Mr Georgino)

_N2

L3

Translation&interpretation:Specialized 
Language B(Francais:theme/version) (TD - 

Mme Dina)_N3 Edition and review (Mme Dina)_ N3
Technical and Scientific Translation (TD - Mr 

Georgino)_ N2

16:30-17:30

L1
RN
L1 Auditory II (TD - Mr Georgino)_N2

L2
Intro to translation (Mme Tahiry) / Biblical 

Stewardship (M. Riault- starting April 6th)_N2

L3

Translation&interpretation:Specialized 
Language B(Francais:theme/version) (TD - 

Mme Dina)_N3 Edition and review (Mme Dina)_ N3
Technical and Scientific Translation (TD - Mr 

Georgino)


